Beslut ansokan om Fardtjanst/Riksfardtjanst

2019

April

Kommun

1 Ragunda
2 Bracke
3 Bracke
4 Krokom
5 Krokom
6 Bracke
7 Berg
8 Bracke
9 Bracke
10 Are
11 Are
12 Ragunda
13 Berg
14 Bracke
15 Are
16 Are
17 Harjedalen
18 Bracke
19 Bracke
20 Krokom
21 Bracke
22 Ragunda
23 Berg
24 Krokom
25 Kalarne
26 Bracke
27 Ragunda
28 Are

Avser

Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Ftj
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Ftj
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Fij
Fij
Fij
Ftj
Ftj
Ftj
Fij

Beslut

Bifall 190425
Bifall 190404
Bifall 190411
Bifall 190425
Bifall 190411
bifall 190417
Bifall 190411
bifall 190411
Bifall 190411
Bifall 190425
Bifall 190411
Bifall 190425
Bifall 190411
Bifall 190417
Bifall 190425
bifall 190411

Avslag 190425

Bifall 190417
bifall 190417
Bifall 190411
Bifall 190417
bifall 190411
Bifall 190411
Bifall 190417
Bifall 190425
bifall 190417
Bifall 190404
Bifall 190411

Omfattning

Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Ftj m spec.fordon

Generell fardtjanst

Ftj m spec.fordon och ledsagare

Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Ftj m spec.fordon

Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst

Ftj m spec.fordon och ledsagare

Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst

Ftj m spec.fordon och ledsagare

Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst

Tid

2ar
1ar
T.v

2ar
1ar
1ar
2ar
1ar
T.v.
2ar
1ar
3ar

2ar
2ar
1ar
3ar

2ar
1ar
2ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
2ar
1ar
T.v.
6 man
1ar

RUN/2/2019



29 Krokom
30 Krokom
31 Are

32 Bracke
33 Berg

34 Ragunda
35 Krokom
36 Krokom
37 Berg

38 Harjedalen
39 Ragunda
40 Krokom
41 Ragunda
42 Ragunda
43 Are

44 Bracke
45 Are

46 Are

47 Are

Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Ftj
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Ftj
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Fij
Ftj
Ftj
Ftj
Fij
Ftj

bifall 190417
Bifall 190417
Bifall 190411
Bifall 190404
Bifall 190404
bifall 190411
Bifall 190425
Bifall 190404
Bifall 190404
Bifall 190404
Bifall 190411
Bifall 190404
Bifall 190425
Bifall 190425
bifall 190411
bifall 190425
Bifall 190404
Bifall 190411
Bifall 190425

Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Ftj m spec.fordon
Generell fardtjanst
Ftj m spec.fordon
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Ftj m spec.fordon
Ftj i annan kommun
Generell fardtjanst
Ftj m spec.fordon
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst
Fardtjanst m leds.
Generell fardtjanst
Generell fardtjanst

2ar
2ar
7 man
1ar
1ar
1ar
T.v.
2ar
2ar
1ar
3ar

1ar
1ar
1ar
2ar
2ar
T.v

2ar



